
2023 USA National Championships Day 2 Ring 3 (Noon)

Session Results - DAY 2 - RING 3

Session 1 

TUE 5 DEC 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Bantam Male (BM60kg) CORONADO Jose GULF

JOHNSON Antonio OH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT McGEORGE Gregory SOU

STX

NJ

SOU

SCA

TOUCHET Kimberly

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TYLER Horace

MWENDO Jadi

CRUZ George

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam Male (BM65kg) SANCHEZ Mason CCA

AMEZQUA RODEZNO Ian WI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW LUPER Andre SEA

OZARK

MOV

GA

MAT

EDWARDS Duane

CONNOR Charles

SMITH Darrell

VANDORN Herbert

McGEORGE Gregory

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam Male (BM70kg) ENRIQUEZ Sergio BOR

RANGEL Osiris STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU JAMES Kyle MI

SCA

MAT

CCA

PNW

SZENDRE Cheri

CRUZ George

DIVON Joe

MURRIETA Andrew

HOLLAND Kaitland

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Bantam Male (BM75kg) ROLLE Zayden FLGC

McMILLAN Peyton SW BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ TYLER Horace OZARK

SOU

STX

SEA

MAT

CONNOR Charles

MWENDO Jadi

CALO-OY Mary Ann

EDWARDS Duane

WERLINSKY Marc

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Intermediate Male (IM75kg) ACOSTA Ryan GULF

ZEMPOALTECATL Edgar MET

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW LUPER Andre MAT

SCA

PNW

SOU

CCA

McGEORGE Gregory

CRUZ George

HOLLAND Kaitland

TOUCHET Kimberly

MURRIETA Andrew

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Intermediate Female (IF85kg) CHAVEZ Ciana AZ

ENRIQUEZ Daisy BOR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann GA

NJ

SOU

SEA

MI

VANDORN Herbert

TYLER Horace

MWENDO Jadi

EDWARDS Duane

SZENDRE Cheri

30:27

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Intermediate Male (IM85kg) GARZA Benicio STX

CHAVEZ Eli SCA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT McGEORGE Gregory CCA

PNW

MOV

SOU

OZARK

MURRIETA Andrew

HOLLAND Kaitland

SMITH Darrell

TOUCHET Kimberly

CONNOR Charles

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Intermediate Male (IM90kg) REYES Axel GA

BALASI Caleb HI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George MI

SOU

STX

MAT

SEA

SZENDRE Cheri

MWENDO Jadi

GARCIA Eddie

DIVON Joe

EDWARDS Duane

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Intermediate Male (IM95kg) HOPKINS Michael ERIE

TOLLIVER Tayvon OH

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU MWENDO Jadi MAT

STX

SOU

GA

SW

WERLINSKY Marc

CALO-OY Mary Ann

JAMES Kyle

VANDORN Herbert

LUPER Andre

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 10 Intermediate Male (IM101kg) NAVARRETE Marcelo WTX

STOKES Diezyl NCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV SMITH Darrell OZARK

SEA

MI

STX

MAT

CONNOR Charles

EDWARDS Duane

SZENDRE Cheri

GARCIA Eddie

DIVON Joe

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Intermediate Male (IM106kg) ANTHONY Tyrese OZK

BARREDO Vincent SCA

RED RSC R2 1:43

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA VANDORN Herbert CCA

MAT

SW

STX

NJ

MURRIETA Andrew

WERLINSKY Marc

LUPER Andre

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TYLER Horace

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

12 12 Intermediate Male (IM110kg) AVILA Jonathan IL

CARRASCO Mauricio NV

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA Eddie SOU

MAT

SCA

PNW

SW

TOUCHET Kimberly

McGEORGE Gregory

CRUZ George

HOLLAND Kaitland

LUPER Andre

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13 Intermediate Male (IM114kg) FARRAR WELCOME Kazi GA

JOHNSON Jeremiah OZK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT WERLINSKY Marc NJ

CCA

SOU

STX

SOU

TYLER Horace

MURRIETA Andrew

JAMES Kyle

CALO-OY Mary Ann

MWENDO Jadi

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 14 Junior Male (JM101kg) RICO Antonio STX

FRANCIS Shaheed MAT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George GA

SOU

PNW

MI

SEA

VANDORN Herbert

JAMES Kyle

HOLLAND Kaitland

SZENDRE Cheri

EDWARDS Duane

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 15 Junior Male (JM101kg) FRISHMAN Ethan FLGC

JRUE ORPILLA Jayden NV BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann MOV

SW

STX

MAT

GA

SMITH Darrell

LUPER Andre

GARCIA Eddie

DIVON Joe

VANDORN Herbert

27:29

30:26

27:29

26:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

16 16 Junior Male (JM106kg) MARTINEZ Andres WI

CHAPMAN Zakariyah MAT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane MI

OZARK

STX

PNW

SOU

SZENDRE Cheri

CONNOR Charles

CALO-OY Mary Ann

HOLLAND Kaitland

JAMES Kyle

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Junior Male (JM106kg) DIXON Deray MI

RANKIN-HIGGINS Micah OH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA VANDORN Herbert SW

NJ

SOU

CCA

MAT

LUPER Andre

TYLER Horace

MWENDO Jadi

MURRIETA Andrew

McGEORGE Gregory

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 18 Junior Male (JM110kg) MARTIN Rondez OH

RODRIGUEZ Chevy CCA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI SZENDRE Cheri MAT

SOU

STX

MOV

OZARK

WERLINSKY Marc

TOUCHET Kimberly

GARCIA Eddie

SMITH Darrell

CONNOR Charles

28:29

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 19 Junior Male (JM114kg) WILLIAMS Mackavin SOU

PAEZ Christian STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane MAT

MAT

SCA

NJ

SW

DIVON Joe

McGEORGE Gregory

CRUZ George

TYLER Horace

LUPER Andre

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

20 20 Junior Male (JM119kg) KALLAS Max IL

TUCKER Jamali MET BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV SMITH Darrell MAT

PNW

STX

MI

SOU

WERLINSKY Marc

HOLLAND Kaitland

GARCIA Eddie

SZENDRE Cheri

MWENDO Jadi

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 21 Junior Male (JM125kg) McDONALD Matthew FL

McCALLUM Andre OH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe GA

NJ

OZARK

MAT

SOU

VANDORN Herbert

TYLER Horace

CONNOR Charles

McGEORGE Gregory

TOUCHET Kimberly

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


