

Session Results - DAY 2 - RING 3



Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Bantam Male (BM60kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MAT	CORONADO Jose JOHNSON Antonio McGEORGE Gregory	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	STX NJ SOU	BLUE TOUCHET Kimberly CALO-OY Mary Ann TYLER Horace MWENDO Jadi	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
2	2	Bantam Male (BM65kg)	RED BLUE	SANCHEZ Mason AMEZQUA RODEZNO Ian	Judge 5:	CCA WI	CRUZ George	WP	5:0	27:30
		Referee:	SW	LUPER Andre	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ozark Mov Ga	EDWARDS Duane CONNOR Charles SMITH Darrell VANDORN Herbert McGEORGE Gregor	4		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
3	3	Bantam Male (BM70kg)	RED BLUE	ENRIQUEZ Sergio RANGEL Osiris		BOR STX	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SOU	JAMES Kyle	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA MAT CCA	SZENDRE Cheri CRUZ George DIVON Joe MURRIETA Andrew HOLLAND Kaitland			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
4	4	Bantam Male (BM75kg)	RED BLUE	ROLLE Zayden McMILLAN Peyton		FLGC SW	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NJ	TYLER Horace	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SEA	CONNOR Charles MWENDO Jadi CALO-OY Mary Ann EDWARDS Duane WERLINSKY Marc			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	5	Intermediate Male (IM75kg)	RED BLUE	ACOSTA Ryan ZEMPOALTECATL Edgar		GULF MET	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SW	LUPER Andre	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA PNW SOU	McGEORGE Gregor CRUZ George HOLLAND Kaitland TOUCHET Kimberly MURRIETA Andrew	ý		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
6	6	Intermediate Female (IF85kg)	RED BLUE	CHAVEZ Ciana		AZ BOR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	-	ENRIQUEZ Daisy CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA NJ SOU SEA	VANDORN Herbert TYLER Horace MWENDO Jadi EDWARDS Duane SZENDRE Cheri	VV F	4.1	30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	7	Intermediate Male (IM85kg)	RED BLUE	GARZA Benicio CHAVEZ Eli		STX SCA	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	MAT	McGEORGE Gregory	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PNW MOV	MURRIETA Andrew HOLLAND Kaitland SMITH Darrell TOUCHET Kimberly CONNOR Charles			30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
8	8	Intermediate Male (IM90kg)	RED BLUE	REYES Axel BALASI Caleb		GA HI	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU STX MAT	SZENDRE Cheri MWENDO Jadi GARCIA Eddie DIVON Joe EDWARDS Duane			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27



Session Results - DAY 2 - RING 3



Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Intermediate Male (IM95kg)	RED BLUE	HOPKINS Michael TOLLIVER Tayvon		ERIE OH	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	SOU	MWENDO Jadi	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SOU	WERLINSKY Marc CALO-OY Mary Ann JAMES Kyle VANDORN Herbert LUPER Andre			29:28 29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28
10	10	Intermediate Male (IM101kg)	RED BLUE	NAVARRETE Marcelo STOKES Diezyl		WTX NCA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MOV	SMITH Darrell	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA MI STX	CONNOR Charles EDWARDS Duane SZENDRE Cheri GARCIA Eddie DIVON Joe			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	11	Intermediate Male (IM106kg)	RED BLUE	ANTHONY Tyrese BARREDO Vincent		OZK SCA	RED	RSC	R2 1	:43
		Referee:	GA	VANDORN Herbert	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT SW STX	MURRIETA Andrew WERLINSKY Marc LUPER Andre CALO-OY Mary Ann TYLER Horace			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
12	12	Intermediate Male (IM110kg)	RED BLUE	AVILA Jonathan CARRASCO Mauricio		IL NV	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	STX	GARCIA Eddie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT SCA PNW	TOUCHET Kimberly McGEORGE Gregor CRUZ George HOLLAND Kaitland LUPER Andre	у		29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27
13	13	Intermediate Male (IM114kg)	RED BLUE	FARRAR WELCOME Kazi JOHNSON Jeremiah		GA OZK	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	МАТ	WERLINSKY Marc	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CCA SOU STX	TYLER Horace MURRIETA Andrew JAMES Kyle CALO-OY Mary Ann MWENDO Jadi			30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28
14	14	Junior Male (JM101kg)	RED	RICO Antonio		STX				
14	14	ounior maie (ownorkg)	BLUE	FRANCIS Shaheed		MAT	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU PNW MI	VANDORN Herbert JAMES Kyle HOLLAND Kaitland SZENDRE Cheri EDWARDS Duane			29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
15	15	Junior Male (JM101kg)	RED BLUE	FRISHMAN Ethan JRUE ORPILLA Jayden		FLGC NV	BLUE	WP	3:1	
		Referee:	STX	CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW STX MAT	SMITH Darrell LUPER Andre GARCIA Eddie DIVON Joe VANDORN Herbert			27:29 30:26 27:29 26:29 28:28
16	16	Junior Male (JM106kg)	RED BLUE	MARTINEZ Andres CHAPMAN Zakariyah		WI MAT	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS Duane	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZARK STX PNW	SZENDRE Cheri CONNOR Charles CALO-OY Mary Ann HOLLAND Kaitland JAMES Kyle			30:27 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29



Session Results - DAY 2 - RING 3



Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	7 Junior Male (JM106kg)	RED BLUE			MI OH	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	GA	VANDORN Herbert	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ SOU CCA	LUPER Andre TYLER Horace MWENDO Jadi MURRIETA Andrew McGEORGE Gregor	y		27:30 27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29
18	18	Junior Male (JM110kg))	RED BLUE	MARTIN Rondez RODRIGUEZ Chevy		OH CCA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	МІ	SZENDRE Cheri	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU STX MOV	WERLINSKY Marc TOUCHET Kimberly GARCIA Eddie SMITH Darrell CONNOR Charles			28:29 30:27 28:29 27:30 27:30
19	19	Junior Male (JM114kg))	RED BLUE	WILLIAMS Mackavin PAEZ Christian		SOU STX	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS Duane	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 3: Judge 5:	MAT SCA NJ	DIVON Joe McGEORGE Gregor CRUZ George TYLER Horace LUPER Andre	y		26:30 25:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
20	20	Junior Male (JM119kg))	RED BLUE	KALLAS Max TUCKER Jamali		IL MET	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	-	SMITH Darrell	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT PNW STX MI	WERLINSKY Marc HOLLAND Kaitland GARCIA Eddie SZENDRE Cheri MWENDO Jadi	VVF	5.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
21	21	Junior Male (JM125kg))	RED BLUE	McDONALD Matthew McCALLUM Andre		FL OH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAT	DIVON Joe	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ OZARK MAT	VANDORN Herbert TYLER Horace CONNOR Charles McGEORGE Gregor TOUCHET Kimberly	y		27:30 28:29 27:30 26:30 28:29

WP